Susan Wheeler Walking Distances

Lodge South Trail Access Mi
To Aerial Course 0.2
To Schrader Center 0.2
To Driehorst Trailhead 0.6
To Pool 0.7

Lodge North Trail Access
To Amphitheater 0.8
To Serpentine Trailhead 0.9
To Amphitheater to Schenk Lake 1.1
To North Access Loop 1.5

Schrader Center
To End of Hardwood Ridge Trail 0.9

Schenk Lake
To Aerial Course 0.2
Lap around Schenk Lake 0.4
To Amphitheater (west outside path)

Lap around Schenk Lake and Upper
To Bistro (inside east path)

Pool
To Driehorst Trailhead

Par 3 Parking Lot
To Roosevelt Trailhead
To Intermediate Trailhead
To Beginner Trailhead
ToThoreau Trailhead

Historical Sign
@ Overlook

P Parking

Picnic Facilities

ﬂﬂ Restrooms

Time
5min
5min
15 min
15 min

20 min
20 min
25 min
35 min

20 min
5min

10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min

S5min

2 min

S5min
5min
10 min

L AERIAL CHALLENGE COURSE P

HILITOP sl /
- [STABLES 4

. 4

-

i " 1 \

2
CRISPIN GOLF COURSE
/ 7 5 7

4

A8/

\
”
( PICNIC AREA B/ )‘

a'M‘ P
e
¥ N
/o !
A\ %)
| »
P f /'

& 1 | |
>/ /

i
. Ay
. - g +4 _'__'_/ - ;
" P WILSON 1ODGE R S /
f

et ;
L Pt @ 3 4

‘ -
CRISPIN CENTER
Lo

SPLASH PAD \

1

- ‘

PLAYGROUND

SCHRADER CENTER [ °

4

<

BUTTERFLY GARDEN Jis

I; 55 ¥ (| OPCA SHELTER "
\ & NG | -
| - ‘\ A
) > » ' Ny AR '
f] V " ——— ,‘:
& \ afaals o = *
b COTTAGES A | 7.8



